1-800-Quit Now Data for US States: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

Nov. 9, 2004 to Mar. 31, 2024

State
Alabama**
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas**
California
Colorado**
Connecticut
Delaware
Washington DC**
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii**
Idaho**

lllinois
Indiana**
lowa**

Kansas
Kentucky**
Louisiana**
Maine
Maryland**
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri**
Montana
Nebraska**
Nevada

New Hampshire**
New Jersey
New Mexico**
New York
North Carolina**
North Dakota
Ohio**
Oklahoma**
Oregon
Pennsylvania**
Rhode Island
South Carolina**
South Dakota

2004-2022 2023
Total Total

331,623] 14,796

64,697 3,667

61,521 5,433
299,688 7,345
286,241 14,198
792,304| 20,184
142,595 4,838

38,182 1,767
102,193 2,616
322,286] 19,254
180,571 11,614
113,353] 3,150
106,084] 3,907
227,941 12,280
386,941| 20,188
356,809 5,686

67,901 4,346
173,671 7,803
218,191 7,627

27,922 5,826
332,771] 14,319
126,295 8,246
381,249] 13,416

64,384] 5,713
238,042] 9,346
222,492] 11,349
177,893] 3,599
107,138 3,752

77,815 2,961

35,4901 3,157

98,520] 6,288
306,175 7,303
258,018] 15,735
543,346] 25,894

52,236 1,669
754,815 23,814
872,888 41,790
164,431] 5,783
545,270] 24,702

20,928 1,607,
351,056 17,426

10,506 506

Jan
2024

888
383
308
375
792
1,753
320
104
189
1,156
655
273
211
596
1,271
325
251
375
488
569
1,133
387
710
397
530
672
213
262
152
189
286
596
1,304
1,831
139
1,335
3,276
394
1,381
111
1,330
41

Feb
2024

1,305
326
547
720
1,350
1,772
448
148
259
1,746
1,339
322
313
1,294
1,586
460
372
755
778
631
1,398
835
1,400
611
784
838
258
296
326
255
656
609
1,455
2,317
158
2,282
3,433
482
2,455
141
1,548
79

Mar
2024

1,500
360
507
632
1,228
1,708
398
131
258
1,590
1,131
243
253
1,269
1,479
457
308
676
675
651
1,448
765
1,253
575
733
961
215
283
297
295
541
614
1,270
2,252
120
2,177
3,020
471
2,240
157
1,436
60|

2024
Total Total

3,693 350,112
1,069 69,433
1,362 68,316
1,727 308,760
3,370 303,809
5,233 817,721
1,166 148,599

383 40,332

706 105,515
4,492 346,032
3,125 195,310

838 117,341

777 110,768
3,159 243,380
4,336 411,465
1,242 363,737

931 73,178
1,806 183,280
1,941 227,759
1,851 35,599
3,979 351,069
1,987 136,528
3,363 398,028
1,583 71,680
2,047 249,435
2,471 236,312

686 182,178

841 111,731

775 81,551

739 39,386
1,483 106,291
1,819 315,297
4,029 277,782
6,400 575,640

417 54,322
5,794 784,423
9,729 924,407
1,347 171,561
6,076 576,048

409 22,944
4,314 372,796

180 11,192




Tennessee** 221,928] 10,595 561 1,039 989 2,589 235,112
Texas 346,477 20,749 973 2,123 1,779 4,875 372,101
Utah** 135,071] 5,144 332 425 328] 1,085 141,300
Vermont 47,156| 2,676 229 268 234 731 50,563
Virginia** 163,171 9,134 557 940 923| 2,420 174,725
Washington (State)** 328,284 7,293 506 636 650 1,792 337,369
West Virginia 194,094] 13,276 750 941 911] 2,602 209,972
Wisconsin** 299,517| 10,798 943 984 826| 2,753 313,068
Wyoming 88,760 2,528 237 277 217 731 92,019
Total 11,866,930] 507,093 33,039] 46,720] 43,494| 123,253 12,497,276

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-800-QUIT-NOW, regardless of whether those calls
were answered or provided services at the destination.

**States using 1-800-QUIT NOW as their primary number.




1-800-Quit Now Data for US Territories and Pacific Islands: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

Nov. 9, 2004 to Mar. 31, 2024

2004-2022 2023 Jan Feb Mar 2024 Total
Total Total 2024 2024 2024 Total

American Samoa 9 0 0 0 1 1 10
Antigua 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
Barbados 41 1 0 0 0 0 42
Guam 4,513 273 9 18 15 42| 4,828
Jamaica 161 14 0 1 2 3 178
Northern Mariana Islands 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
Puerto Rico 3,505 204 14 26 18 58 3,767
Santo Domingo 10 0 0 0 (0] 0 10
St. Kitts and Nevis 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
St. Lucia 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
Virgin Islands 616 19 1 1 1 3 638
Total 8,869 511 24 46 37 107 9,487
1-800-Quit Now Data for Canada: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

Nov. 9, 2004 to Mar. 31, 2024

2004-2022 2023 Jan Feb Mar 2024 Total
Total Total 2024 2024 2024 Total

Alberta 2,773 284 28 31 58 117 3,174
British Columbia 4,970 190 14 22 31 67 5,227
Manitoba 946 54 6 12 12 30 1,030
New Brunswick 540 33 4 6 7 17 590
Northwest Territories 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
Newfoundland 422 30 0 2 7 9 461
Nova Scotia 863 99 4 13 15 32 994
Nunavut 174 17| 0 2 0 2 193
Ontario 10,252 882 69 133 95 297 11,431
Prince Edward Island 80 8 0 1 1 2 90
Quebec 1,200 96, 11 6 17 34 1,330
Saskatchewan 736 41 4 7 4 15 792
Yukon Territories 79 0 0 0 0 0 79
Total 23,040] 1,734 140 235 247 622 29,396

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-800-QUIT-NOW, regardless of whether those calls
were answered or provided services at the destination.




1-855-DEJELO-YA Data for US States: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI
Feb. 27, 2013 to Mar. 31, 2024

State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Washington DC
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota

2013-2022 | 2023

Total Total
279 127
37 26
1,874 197
301 96
7,780 905
5,208 469
810 151
155 59
184 52
15,840 3,383
1,432 298
37| 15
119 62
3,010 334
409 144
172 58
260 61
219 51
243 79
439 25
1,216 232
931 95
409 232
360 84
151 100
211 117
45 25
333 51
1,268 190
56| 23
3,281 528
4,165 339
7,086] 1,105
1,062 347
25 9
442 210
1,074 208
636 97
2,042 345
157 41
411 172
24 12

Jan
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41
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Mar
2024

9
3

31

4

105
64
13

7
6

320
40

5
9

105
20

3
4

10
12

3

23
19
12

3
7

16

1
7

13

0

53
30
49
49

1

25

7

11
51

2

23

0

2024
Total Total

24 430
7 70
67 2,138
36 433
203 8,888
146 5,823
36 997
15 229
15 251
684 19,907
88 1,818
7 59
17 198
133 3,477
53 606
11 241
17 338
16 286
21 343
10 474
74 1,522
41 1,067
44 685
25 469
11 262
33 361
3 73
15 399
39 1,497
3 82
106 3,915
103 4,607,
200 8,391
146 1,555
2 36
70 722
49 1,331
32 765
99 2,486
6 204
59 642
1 37




Tennessee 404 122 4 5 24 33 559
Texas 11,538] 1,616 64 127 178 369 13,523
Utah 527 131 5 9 5 19 677
Vermont 22 1 0 0 1 1 24
Virginia 554 125 11 6 10 27 706
Washington (State) 738 141 9 9 16 34 913
West Virginia 186 114 11 11 11 33 333
Wisconsin 343 200 21 12 15 48 591
Wyoming 39 6 0 0 0 0 45
Total 78,544] 13,610 822] 1,074 1435 3,331 95,485

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-855-DEJELO-YA, regardless of whether those calls were
answered or provided services at the destination.




1-855-DEJELO-YA Data for US Territories and Pacific Islands: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

Feb. 27, 2013 to Mar. 31, 2024

2013-2022 | 2023 Jan Feb Mar 2024 Total
Total Total 2024 2024 2024 Total
American Samoa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Antigua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barbados 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Guam 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jamaica 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Northern Mariana Islands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Puerto Rico 6,043 618 3 158 25 186 6,847
Santo Domingo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
St. Kitts and Nevis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
St. Lucia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Virgin Islands 6 2 0 0 0 0 8
Total 6,052 620 3 158 25 186 6,858

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-855-DEJELO-YA, regardless of whether those calls were
answered or provided services at the destination.

1-855-DEJELO-YA Data for Canada: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

Feb. 27,2013 to Mar. 31, 2024

2013-2022

2023

Alberta

British Columbia
Manitoba

New Brunswick
Northwest Territories
Newfoundland

Nova Scotia

Nunavut

Ontario

Prince Edward Island
Quebec
Saskatchewan
Yukon Territories
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*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-855-DEJELO-YA, regardless of whether those calls were
answered or provided services at the destination.



